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Meet the Provider Relations Team

Latasha.Cobb@anthem.com

Latasha Cobb

Latasha.Cobb@anthem.com
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Bridgette.OliverParran@anthem.com

Bridgette Oliver Parran

Bridgette.OliverParran@anthem.com

Zone 4

Brittany.Thornton@anthem.com

Brittany Thornton

Brittany.Thornton@anthem.com
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Clair.Conlon@anthem.com

Clair Conlon

Clair.Conlon@anthem.com
David.Castaneda@anthem.com

David Castaneda

David.Castaneda@anthem.com

Central

Shanise.Taylor@anthem.com

Shanise Taylor

Shanise.Taylor@anthem.com

Central

Zone 2

Rayshon.Chambers@anthem.com

Rayshon Chambers

Rayshon.Chambers@anthem.com

Zone 3

IN_CAID_PathWaysForAgingNetworkRelationsMapAndSu

pports.pdf
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What is a Site Visit?



Site Visit Purpose

•

•

•

•

•

•



•

•

•

•

Data Validation 
Received at 
Contracting



HCBS Settings Rule Orientation

https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/___https:/www.in.gov/fssa/ddrs/files/HCBS-Settings-Rule-Fact-Sheet.pdf___.YzJ1OnN0YXRlb2ZpbmRpYW5hOmM6bzozYTMyMDA2ZGRjY2ZlNjk1YmJmNmVjMjlkZWZlMjg4Nzo2OjhkMWM6OTkxODEyZTA3YWU3OTYzMTRmOGVjNmUyYzdkZjcxNzQxOGJiNTZmMDg4ZTA1MDViMWE3MDVmMjE3OTM2ZWVhOTpwOkY6Tg


HCBS Settings Rule 
Compliance Tools



Troubleshooting Issues and Challenges

Claims Support Provider Data Management



Resources, Education, and Opportunities

Provider Manual

Additional Resources:

•

•

Workforce Development

https://providers.anthem.com/docs/gpp/IN_CAID_ProviderManual.pdf?v=202504141428
https://providers.anthem.com/docs/gpp/IN_CAID_ProviderManual.pdf?v=202504141428
https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/provider-references/bulletins-banner-pages-and-reference-modules/ihcp-provider-reference-modules/#:~:text=Other%20Provider%20Resources.%20Visit%20this%20page
https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/provider-references/bulletins-banner-pages-and-reference-modules/ihcp-provider-reference-modules/#:~:text=Other%20Provider%20Resources.%20Visit%20this%20page
https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/provider-references/bulletins-banner-pages-and-reference-modules/ihcp-provider-reference-modules/#:~:text=Other%20Provider%20Resources.%20Visit%20this%20page
https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/provider-references/bulletins-banner-pages-and-reference-modules/ihcp-provider-reference-modules/#:~:text=Other%20Provider%20Resources.%20Visit%20this%20page
https://www.in.gov/medicaid/providers/provider-references/bulletins-banner-pages-and-reference-modules/ihcp-provider-reference-modules/#:~:text=Other%20Provider%20Resources.%20Visit%20this%20page


Relationship Building

We want to understand you and your business.

•

•

•

•

•



Additional contacts

mailto:Wendy.Dragoo@anthem.com
mailto:Ryan.Fennessy@anthem.com
mailto:Cortnee.Montgomery@anthem.com
mailto:INLTSSProviderContracting@anthem.com
mailto:INMLTSSProviderRelations@anthem.com


Questions?
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